Letni pohar Swenor Cup 2025

Muzi |
a% NZ o 8o 8% 2 N N
N3 af S7 grogf p% ogY g go

Jméno Ro&. Klub B3 B> 32 B2 B% 8% B2 B3X B2 Vysledek
1= BAUER Matyas 2004 SNKV 28 20 22 30 26 28 197 30 26 210
1= TUZ Jiri 2004 DULI 26 24 30 28 20 30 28 24 19~ 210
3. OPHOFF Mike 1999 TRUT 30 16 127 22 28 18 15 26 24 179
4. PESTA David 2004 DULI 17 26 ¥ 20 17 20 26 20 17 163
5. NOVAK Michal 1996 DULI 24 22 28 22 28 30 154
6. HELLMICH Jonas Jan 2005 DULI 14 28 15 26 20 18 18 139
7. KOZNAR Matéj 2005 SKN 24 22 24 24 17 22 133
8. SYKORA Vojtéch 2005 SCPL 15 27 10 17 30 18 12 16 16 129
9. SVOBODA Martin 2005 SKI 6 7 8 19 24 12 14 15 20 128
10. SELLER Ludék 1995 SCPL 18 18 22 30 19 107
11. DUFEK Tomas 2000 DULI 8 9 18 26 19 19 99
12. JURIK Marek 2004 FEJE - 6 13 16 14 10 14 15 93
13. ZUNA Stépan 2004 SCPL 15 10 10 9 16 13 12 85
14. PESINA Jakub 2004 DULI 1 1 16 14 16 13 9 11 81
15. FELLNER Adam 1993 FEJE 5 4 19 22 28 78
16. JOHN Jan 2005 DuULI 12 8 13 17 11 14 75
17. ZUNA Ondfrej 2002 SCPL 9 9 8 18 12 10 66
18. SAZEL Frantisek 2005 NMNM 10 3 5 14 15 15 62
19. SILHA Ondfrej 2005 SOSY 1 8 11 10 11 10 9 60
20. BREZNA Matéj 2005 NMNM 7 12 13 11 13 56
21. JARECKI Piotr 2003 POL 22 13 20 55
22. CLUGNET James 1996 GBR 20 26 46
23. SVACHA Pavel 2004 LOTE 13 12 2 17 44
24. BURY Dominik 1996 POL 9 10 24 43
25. WASOWICZ Tomasz 2004 POL 19 16 35
26. BURY Kamil 1995 POL 19 15 34
27. BRYJA Sebastian 2002 POL 11 6 17 34
28. CERNY Ondfrej 1999  SNKV 30 30
29. ZAKOURIL Matyas 2004 JBCN 11 12 7 30
30. BUGARA Robert 2002 POL 3 17 9 29
31. PILCH Dawid 2005 POL 6 18 3 27
32. VALOUSEK Matéj Vincent 2005  DULI s 8 8 25
33. LEGIERSKI Przemyslaw 2005 POL 7 14 21
34. GAZUREK Lukasz 2003 POL 4 11 5 20
35. PILAR Ondrej 2003  SKIJ 18 18
36. BRYJA Pawel 2005 POL 11 11
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Juniori U20M

o % o Z
Jméno Roé. Klub Xz Rx
1. SALABA Jakub 2006 SKIJ 30 15
2. SIMBARTL Eduard 2006  SKI 28
3. MELICHAR Pavel 2007 TRUT 16
4. STEINBACH Hynek 2007 SKSV 20
5. SMEJKAL Adam 2006 JBCN 19 28
6. KAISER Matéj 2006 LOTE 10 24
7. BENDA Vojtéch 2007 JBCN 24 13
8. SVACHA Matéj 2007 LOTE 13 2
9. REZAC Ales 2007 JBCN 8 30
10. JANECEK Roman 2006 DULI 16 10
11. GASEK Simon 2007 SNKV 20 9
12. HLISNIK Jan 2007 LOTE 2 7
13. VONDRAS Petr 2007 SKSV 15 19
14. SOUREK Martin 2007 JBCN 18 14
15. HOFFMANN Ondfrej 2007 SGJB 26 22
16. MUCICA Krystof 2007 JBCN 14 12
17. PESINA Jan 2006 DULI 9 18
18. PUCELIK Stépan 2007 DULI 17 5
19. MAIRICH Filip 2006 JBCN
20. ELLEDER David 2006 ZDRP
21. PAVEK Lukas 2007 DULI 12 8
22. DUTKA Ondrej 2007 JBCN
23. CENEK Tomas 2007 KSTU
24= STRAIT Vilém 2007 ZDRP
24= ZURYNEK Jan 2006 JBCN
26. BAUER David 2007 SNKV 17
27. KUCHAR Ondfej 2006 ZDRP
28. PRSTEK Vojtéch 2007 SKVM 11 6
29. KREPELA Jan 2007 SKSK 7 4
30. ENDRYCH Matéj 2007  DULI
31. LAJDAR Adam 2006 JBCN
32= HAVLAS Jakub 2006 DULI
32= LANK Albert 2007 SGJB
34. KASAK Petr 2007 JBCN
Zeny
§
o B Z
Jméno Roé. Klub 83 8=
1. TUMOVA Lucie 2005 JBCN 18 24
2. MILERSKA Anna 2005 DULI
3. BIMANOVA Eliska 2005 TRUT 20 12
4. BERANOVA Tereza 1998 TRUT 30 30
5. HAVLICKOVA Barbora 2000 DULI 24 20
6. NOVAKOVA Adéla 2000 SCPL 19 22
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7. PECKOVA Tereza 2005 JBCN 97 10
8. DVORSKA Karolina 2004 DULI 13 19
9. JANATOVA Katefina 1997 DULI % 26
10. ANTOSOVA Barbora 2000 DULI 10 28
11. JAKLOVA Anna Marie 2005 TRUT
12. VITAKOVA Petra 2002 SCPL 12 1
13. SCHUTZOVA Sandra 1991  SKIJ
14. SZYSZKA Andzelika 1995 POL 28 17
15. FUJAK Zuzanna 2004 POL 17 16
16. EDLINGER Carina 1998 CEHL
17. KOLODZIEJ Aleksandra 2004 POL 11 18
18. IDZINIAK Kamila 2004 POL 14 14
19. HLOUSKOVA Marcela 2005 FEJE 16 15
20. JARECKA Weronika 2003 POL 22
21. BUSKO Oliwia 2003 POL 15 13
22. HONSOVA Anezka 2003 SKSV
23. BAJCIKOVA Anna 2005 SKVM 8 9
Juniorky U20W
§
55 RZ
RS NI
Jméno Roé¢. Klub § g § i
1. DUSKOVA Katefina 2006 DULI 30 30
2. CRHAKOVA Lucie 2006 DULI 28 15
3. CILICHOVA Anna 2007 JBCN 2 24
4. MACHOVA Marie 2007 SKSV 24 17
5. GUBANCOKOVA Silvia 2006 JBCN 17 22
6. BIMANOVA Aneta 2007 TRUT 18 19
7. JINDRISKOVA Lucie 2006 JBCN 14 20
8. PESTOVA Daniela 2007 JBCN 19 18
9. VYHLIDKOVA Sofie 2007  SKIJ 2% 26
10. SMUTNA Stela 2007 SKN 15 107
11. KONRADYOVA Karolina 2007 SCPL 12 9
12. SIROVA Anna 2006 DULI 13 28
13. MLADENKOVA Josefina 2007 SKSK 16 13
14. VANECKOVA Véra 2007 JBCN 9 14
15. POLONSKA Eliska 2007  SKIJ
16. KASPAROVA Katefina 2006 JBCN 10 11
17. CHRTOVA Michaela 2006 SOSY 11 16
18. ZALSKA Lucie 2007  SKIJ 7 8
19. ZBRANKOVA Emily 2006 SKSV
20. KARBANOVA Nikola 2006 JBCN 8 12
21. PERINOVA Eliska 2007 SNKV 20
22. KOLAFOVA Karolina 2007 SKSV
23. MICHLOVA Adéla 2007 SKSK
24. KVASOVA Barbora 2007 BHST
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Dorostenci st. U18M
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29=
29=
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44.
45.
46.

Jméno
BROZEK Matéj
SUCHARDA Simon
SEMBERA Jan
JANATA Jan
MATERNA Sebastian
POLUHA Oskar
NORBA Denis
FISNAR Hynek

BEDNAR William Tobias

VOCELKA Matéj

. HOLUB Tobias

HANEL Krystof
PAUTOV Nikita
BRADNA Vitek
KYRAL Simon
JUNGWIRTH Stépan
SIMBARTL Richard
GAJDOS Matsj
HAVLIK Matyas

SiR Martin

. POKORNY Tomas
. HANC Jakub
. ERMOLOV Georgii
. UMAN Jakub

FABIAN Ales
KUPKA Mikulas
KLEMENT Adam

. CHURAVY Frantisek

KUBA Matyas
LESAK Marek
DOUPOVEC Ondrej
SMEJKAL Stépan
KRIZ Frantisek
HROUDA Adam
TELECKY Vojtéch
KURIK Martin
PALDUS Matéj
PAVELKA Simon
JOHAN Marek
HORNYCH Oldfich
KOZAK Vojtéch
BENES Marek
PUBAL Matous
MIKSA Matéj
CHALOUPKA Krystof
SiMA Jakub

Roc¢.
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009

Klub
JBCN
DULI
JBCN
JBCN
SKIJ
KABE
JBCN
SKIJ
TRUT
SKSV
JBCN
LOTE
NMNM
JBCN
SOSY
DULI
SKIJ
DULI
NMNM
FEJE
DULI
DULI
SOSY
DULI
SGJB
FEJE
LOTE
DULI
SGJB
JBCN
SKSV
SNKV
SKIJ
DULI
SKBR
SKIJ
SGJB
SKVM
TRUT
TRUT
SCPL
SKSK
DULI
DULI
SKBR
SKSV
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Dorostenky st. U18W
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34=
34=
36.
37.
38.
39=
39=
41.
42,
43=
43=
45.
46=
46=

Jméno
MANKOVA Emma
LUTOVSKA Klara
ZILINSKA Nikola
BROZOVA Adéla
BRADNOVA Magdaléna
HOLIKOVA Veronika
MUDROVA Beata
TUMOVA Martina
MARECKOVA Olivie
BROZIKOVA Barbora

. NOSKOVA Marcela

PLECHACOVA Nikola
NEBUSOVA Norika
SVAGEROVA Anna
SUCHARDOVA Ella
KREJCi Stépanka
SIROKA Magdaléna
VERMEULEN Marit
DLOUHA Daniela
MENCLOVA Luisa

. BUBENICKOVA Simona
. PORKERTOVA Viktorie

. SCHAFEROVA Magdaléna
. BERANKOVA Eliska

KADLECOVA Zofie
DRESEROVA Daniela
SVANDOVA Sandra

. BENDOVA Veronika

HORKA Lucie

. BOUSKOVA Karolina
. SIROVA Marie

. HUDECKOVA Lucie

. PROCHAZKOVA Zofie

BORCICKA Denisa
PENAZOVA Charlotte
JANDUROVA Veronika
BERNATOVA Vendula
REHOROVA Stépana
MOUCKOVA Libuse
SKALOVA Renata
LUTOVSKA Beata
TOMASOVA Sara
BLAZEJOVA Terezie
TOMASKOVA Karolina
FIC Maja

MLADKOVA Anna
PROKESOVA Adéla

Roc¢.
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009

Klub
SKSV
JBCN
SKSV
SKIJ
JBCN
SKSK
FEJE
JBCN
SKIJ
SKIJ
SKIJ
SKIJ
DULI
SKVM
SKIJ
SKSV
JBCN
SOSY
LSKL
SCPL
BKLM
JBCN
DULI
SKSV
SCPL
JBCN
SOSY
JBCN
TRUT
SOSY
DULI
SKSV
FEJE
SGJB
SKBR
KRVR
SKVM
SGJB
LOTE
SKSK
JBCN
SGJB
SGJB
KRVR
BKLM
DULI
DULI
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Dorostenci ml. U16M

R % 0 Z
Jméno Roé. Klub Xz Rx
1. STERBA Lukas 2010  SNKV 24 26
2. DAVID Frantisek 2010 FEJE 30 28
3. TUPA Adam 2010  NMNM 18 20
4. HADAC Jakub 2010 SKI 16 19
5. SCHAFER Josef 2010 DULI
6. SURA Antonin 2010 DULI
7. HALABRIN Roman 2010 DLOM 28 30
8. VANECEK Michal 2010 JBCN 15 16
9. HOFFMANN Simon 2010 SGJB 20 13
10. DRDA Filip 2010 DULI 26 22
11. MARECEK Mikulas 2010  SKIJ 13 15
12. KUBIN Jan 2010 DULI
13. TANDLER Jachym 2010 DuULI 12 17
14. KANEK Vaclav 2010 SKBR
15. CILER Vojtéch Tenzing 2010 SKBB 22 18
16. PAVELKA Viktor 2010 FEJE
17. HALATA Sebestian 2010  SKVM 17
18. KYSELA Vojtéch 2010 TRUT
19. ZELENKA Matéj 2010 TRUT 14 14
20. KALOVSKY Viadimir 2010 SKBR
21. DLOUHY Lukas 2010 LSKL 19 24
22. CEJKA Hynek 2010 DULI
23. CAPEK Matgj 2010 LOTE
24. ERMOLOV Matvej 2010 SOSY
25. BERAN Matéj FrantiSek 2010 TRUT
26. SUCHY Adam 2010  NMNM
27. KRIZ Jakub 2010  NMNM
Dorostenky ml. U16W
§
R o~ Z
Jméno Roé. Klub 83 8=
1. MASNICOVA Anna 2010 DULI 19 30
2. MACHOVA Jana 2010 JBCN 24 28
3. ERBENOVA Marianna 2010 JBCN 30 16
4. NEBUSOVA Alzbéta 2010 DULI 15 26
5. HAKLOVA Antonie 2010 SKIJ 18 24
6. KOZAROVA Veronika 2010 NMNM 20 17
7. HROMADKOVA Elen 2010 TRUT 16 14
8. MALIKOVA Ella 2010 SCPL
9. RAZLOVA Magdaléna 2010 LSKL 17 18
10. PREISSLEROVA Karolina 2010 SKU 12 13
11. CIPRYSOVA Magdaléna Lucie 2010 SNKV
12. UCENA Katetina 2010 TRUT 14 19
13. SEMBEROVA Anna 2010  JBCN 28 22
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29,
30.
31.
32=
32=
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

MADEROVA Pavla
NOVAKOVA Rozalie
PUBALOVA Silvie
BARTOVA Nela
KOPRIVOVA Adéla
CECHOVA Anna
KURANOVA Eliska
HROUDOVA Anezka
MICHLOVA Tereza
HLADKA Anna
JANOSIKOVA Lenka
VESELA Julie
BARTOVA Darina
HAVLICKOVA Rozalie
RYBINOVA Anezka
HAMACKOVA Alzbéta
NEDVEDOVA Natalie
ENDRYCHOVA Veronika
BUDARKOVA Laura
SPONAROVA Magdaléna
KRTICKOVA Johana
KUNCIKOVA Magdalena
PRIKRYLOVA Maya
KOLASOVA Vanesa
JAKLOVA Sofie Viktorie
FISNAROVA Hana

2010
2010
2010
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2010
2010
2010
2010
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SKIJ

JBCN 22
SKSV

SKIJ
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SKSK 26
SPVR
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STUD

LOTE
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DLOM 13
ROPU
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